connection with such purchase of shares, Nycomed will execute an investment representation 
letter in the form attached as Exhibit D. 

3.2. Approval Milestones 

(a) Nycomed shall pay an additional non refundable, non creditable fee to TMC in 
the amount of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand United States Dollars 
(US$2,500,000) upon approval of the PCI indication by any European Regulatory 
Agency. In the case of a centralized application in respect of the Product, 
approval shall include the receipt of a positive opinion from the Committee for 
Proprietary Medicinal Products ("CPMP').

[...]

(b) If the fee described in Section 3.2 (a) above has not yet become payable to TMC, 
then upon approval of the PTCA indication by any European Regulatory Agency, 

Nycomed shall pay an additional non refundable, non creditable fee (beyond the 
milestone described in Section 3.2(a) above) to TMC in the amount of One 
Million Five Hundred Thousand United Slates Dollars (US$1,500,000). In the 
case of a centralised application in respect of the Product, approval shall include 
the receipt of a positive opinion from the CPMP. For the sake of clarification, 
Nycomed shall be required to pay one fee, as described in Sections 3.2(a) or (b)